t.LMARK

The Brand of Electricity

FACADE LIGHTING FIXTURES
GRF324 & GRF325




GENERAL INFORMATION »

Input voltage: 220-240VAC

Colour: Black; Grey

Body material: UV resistant ABS+ PC
Lamp: Not included

Lampholder: GU10

Mounting: Surface

Protection against dust and moisture: IP54

FEATURES »

Environmentally friendly - no mercury and lead
UV-rays stabilized, rust and corrosion-free.

AREAS OF APPLICATION »

Suitable for outdoor use
Additional, aesthetic, spectacular, architectural lighting for gardens, parks, yard or other outdoor
spaces

PRODUCT DETAILS »

Catalogue number Description Lampholder Model Colour
body

96GRF324/BL Facade lighting 1xGU10 GRF324 Black
96GRF324/GR Facade lighting 1xGU10 GRF324 Grey
96GRF325/BL Facade lighting 2xGU10 GRF324 Black

96GRF325/GR Facade lighting 2xGU10 GRF324 Grey



DIMENSIONS »

Model

96GRF324/BL
96GRF324/GR
96GRF325/BL
96GRF325/GR

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION »

Catalogue
number

Length
(mm)

90
90
90
90

Barcode

Width
(mm)

113
113
113
113

96GRF324/BL
96GRF324/GR
96GRF325/BL
96GRF325/GR

3800131241542
3800131241559
3800131241566
3800131241573

Height

(mm)

162
162
215
215
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